
REGISTERED AGENTS LIST  
 

Brought To You By 
 

 
In Conjunction With 

 
  
 
 

REGISTERED AGENTS LIST – ACTIVE REGISTRATIONS (IRELAND) 
(as of January 2024) 

 
 

 

Agent Name IRFU Registration Number Name of Company Contact Number Contact Email 

Shaun Longstaff IRFURA/09/020 YMU 0044 4117289 shaun.longstaff@ymugroup.com  

Ryan Constable IRFURA/09/019 Wasserman Rugby +44 7789 208208 ryan.constable@teamwass.com  

Karl Hogan IRFURA/09/052 Pro Rugby Ireland Ltd.  +353 86 3420218 karl@prorugbyireland.com 

Niall Woods IRFURA/11/095 Navy Blue Sports +353 86 8204747 niall@navyblue.ie 

Andy Park IRFURA/12/126 Blue Giraffe Sports Europe +44 7714 785932 amjpark99@gmail.com  

Hans Arthur  IRFURA/15/189 Arthur Gleeson +44 7837 057269 hans@arthurgleeson.com 

Damien O’Donohoe IRFURA/16/197 Ikon Talent Limited   

David McHugh IRFURA/16/198 Line Up Sports +353 86 2713321 david@lineupsports.ie 

Keith Matthews IRFURA/16/199 Core Sports Management +353 87 9918154 keith.coresports@gmail.com 

Tony Henshaw IRFURA/16/201 Robton Ltd. +353 85 7304294 tony.robton@gmail.com  

Ian Humphreys IRFURA/16/208 Anzo Sports +44 7810550999 ian@anzosports.com  

Shay Livingstone IRFURA/17/225 Full Spectrum Sports +353 87 2726772 shay@fullspectrumsports.ie 

Matthew Russell IRFURA/17/226 CSM France Ltd.  +33(0) 67 2499472 matthew.russell@csm.com 

John Andress IRFURA/17/227 Izzat Sports Limited +447891594009 john@izzatsports.com 
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Anthony Johnson IRFURA/018/231 Le Cap Sports +33766422707 aj@lecapsports.com 

James Downey IRFURA/18/238 Wasserman Rugby +353 86 8740906 james.downey@teamwass.com  

Brian Moran IRFURA/18/239 Horizon Sports +353 86 142 9079 brian@horizonsports.ie  

Andries Strauss IRFURA/19/251 Navigant Sport & Entertainment +27722340172 andries@navigantgroup.co.za 

Gerrie Swart IRFURA/19/252 Navigant Sport & Entertainment +27823769012 gerrie@navigantgroup.co.za 

Marc-Etienne Prikazsky RFURA/20/259 Quantum Sport +33785121064 mp@quantumsport.co.uk 

Chris Best  IRFURA/21/271 Frontier Sports Management +353 87 9006002 chris@frontiersports.ie  

Alasdair McKee IRFURA/21/279 Offload Rugby +447885 692786 info@offloadrugby.co.uk 
 

Rob Browne IRFURA/21/280 Sigmoid Sports +353 87 1221972 rob@sigmoidsports.com 
 

Jack Cosgrove IRFURA/21/283 Izzat Sports Limited 
  

+447860673620 jack@izzatsports.com 

James Percival IRFURA/22/291 JP Sport Conseil +33640602426 jpsportconseil@gmail.com 
 

Anthony Eddy IRFURA/22/292 Symmetry Sports  +61414017832 (Aus) 
+353860127337 (Ire) 

anthony@symmetry-sports.com 

Dan Tuohy  IRFURA/23/296 YMU +44 7793 361655 dan.tuohy@ymugroup.com 

 
Jordi Murphy IRFURA/24/302 Navy Blue Sports +353879306894 jordi@navyblue.ie 

 

Ronan O’Mahony IRFURA/24/303 Navy Blue Sports +353861690968 ronan@navyblue.ie 

 

 

mailto:aj@lecapsports.com
mailto:james.downey@teamwass.com
mailto:brian@horizonsports.ie
mailto:mp@quantumsport.co.uk
mailto:chris@frontiersports.ie
mailto:info@offloadrugby.co.uk
mailto:rob@sigmoidsports.com
mailto:jack@izzatsports.com
mailto:jamespercival@huge-gorilla.com
mailto:anthony@symmetry-sports.com
mailto:dan.tuohy@ymugroup.com
mailto:jordi@navyblue.ie
mailto:ronan@navyblue.ie

